Product Specification

Product Name:

Product Type:

Product Code:

Size or Range of sizes:
Max operating pressure:

Min operating pressure:

Max operating temperature:

Min operating temperature:
Material Specification:

Conforms to Standard:

Flexible Tap Connector

CxM

1/2” — 3/4”
10 Bar

0 Bar
90°C

0°C

CW617N

IS EN1254-2



